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Twenty Pocket

Eyewitness Spinner Rack

ISBN: 9780525603511 | Dimensions: 13.77" x 13.77" x 72.125" | Weight: 77 lbs | Available November 1, 2022
Free with supporting order of $1600 retail dollars (US) | $2100 retail dollars (CAN)
Total Number of Facings: 20 | 72-Page Paperback: 8 per pocket | 72-Page Hardcover: 5 per pocket

,_NEWLY REVISED AND UPDATED ForEACH: 72PP | 81/2X 11" | HC: $16.99 (US) $22.99 (CAN) | PB: $9.99 (US) $13.99 (CAN)

TITLE

AMERICAN REVOLUTION HC
AMERICAN REVOLUTION PB
ANCIENT EGYPT HC
ANCIENT EGYPT PB
ANCIENT ROME HC
ANCIENT ROME PB

CATHC

CAT PB

CLIMATE CHANGE HC
CLIMATE CHANGE PB
DINOSAUR HC

DINOSAUR PB

ELEMENTS HC

ELEMENTS PB

FISHHC

FISH PB

HURRICANE & TORNADO HC
HURRICANE & TORNADO PB
NATIONAL PARKS HC
NATIONAL PARKS PB
NATURAL DISASTERS HC

ISBN

9780744052275
9780744052268
9780744028935
9780744039634
9780744056372
9780744056365
9780744050738
9780744050721
9780744036817
9780744039061
9780744039078
9780744039085
9780744079845
9780744079838
9780744062533
9780744062526
9780744028959
9780744039641
9780744069747
9780744069730
9780744056396

PUB

5/10/22
5/10/22
12/21/21
12/21/21
8/30/22
8/30/22
5/10/22
5/10/22
8/24/21
8/24/21
10/12/21
8/24/21
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/21/21
12/21/21
4/11/23
4/11/23
8/30/22

TITLE

NATURAL DISASTERS PB
OCEAN HC

OCEAN PB

ROCKS & MINERALS HC
ROCKS & MINERALS PB
SHARK HC

SHARK PB

THE AMAZON HC

THE AMAZON PB

TITANIC HC

TITANIC PB

TRAIN HC

TRAIN PB

VOLCANO & EARTHQUAKE HC
VOLCANO & EARTHQUAKE PB
WEATHER HC

WEATHER PB

WONDERS OF WORLD HC
WONDERS OF WORLD PB
WWII HC

WWII PB

ISBN

9780744056389
9780744042016
9780744042023
9780744028966
9780744039054
9780744056419
9780744056402
9780744062557
9780744062540
9780744028973
9780744039658
9780744056440
9780744056426
9780744052299
9780744052282
9780744052312
9780744052305
9780744062571
9780744062564
9780744028980
9780744039047

PUB

8/30/22
12/21/21
12/21/21
10/12/21
10/12/21

8/30/22

8/30/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/21/21
12/21/21

8/30/22

8/30/22

5/10/22

5/10/22

5/10/22

5/10/22
12/13/22
12/13/22

8/24/21

8/24/21

For the curious

For more information contact your sales representative or customerservice@penguinrandomhouse.com.
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Eyewitness Spinner Rack

,_ALSO AV AILABLE FOREACH: 72PP | 81/2X 11" | HC: $16.99 (US) $22.99 (CAN) | PB: $9.99 (US) $13.99 (CAN)

TITLE

AMPHIBIAN HC

ANCIENT CHINA HC
ANCIENT CIVILIZATIONS HC
ANCIENT GREECE PB
ANIMAL PB

ARMS & ARMOR HC
ASTRONOMY HC

AZTEC, INCA & MAYA HC
BASEBALL HC

BIBLE LANDS PB

BIRD HC

CARHC

CASTLE HC

CHEMISTRY HC

CRYSTAL & GEM PB

DOG PB

EAGLES & BIRDS OF PREY PB
ELECTRICITY HC

ELEMENTS HC
ENDANGERED ANIMALS HC
ENERGY PB

FLIGHT HC

FORENSIC SCIENCE LB
FORENSIC SCIENCE PB
FOSSIL PB

GREAT SCIENTISTS HC

ISBN

9780756613808
9780756613822
9781465408877
9781465420497
9781465435705
9780756673192
9781465408952
9780756673208
9780756659349
9781465440105
9780756637682
9780756613846
9780756637699
9780756613853
9781465420527
9781465420510
9781465451729
9781465408990
9781465474049
9780756668839
9781465451040
9780756673178
9781465496867
9781465493729
9781465462473
9780756629748

PUB

9/5/05
9/5/05
7/1/13
6/16/14
6/2/15
8/15/11
7/1/13
8/15/11
3/15/10
6/14/16
5/5/08
9/5/05
6/30/08
9/5/05
6/16/14
6/16/14
6/14/16
7/1/13
6/19/18
8/16/10
6/14/16
4/18/11
2/25/20
2/25/20
6/6/17
6/25/07

TITLE

HORSE PB

HUMAN BODY PB
INSECT PB

KNIGHT PB
MEDIEVAL LIFE HC
MESOPOTAMIA HC
MONEY PB

MUMMY HC
MYTHOLOGY LB
MYTHOLOGY PB
NORTH AMERICAN INDIAN HC
PLANETS PB

PLANT HC
PREHISTORIC LIFE HC
PRESIDENTS HC
PRESIDENTS PB
REPTILE PB

ROBOT HC
SHAKESPEARE PB
SOCCERHC
SOLDIER HC

SPACE EXPLORATION PB
TREE PB

UNIVERSE PB
VIETNAM WAR PB
VIKING HC

ISBN

9781465451743
9781465426178
9781465462480
9781465435729
9780756673161
9780756629724
9781465451781
9780756645410
9781465462541
9781465462466
9780756610814
9781465462503
9780756660352
9780756690779
9780744039733
9780744036633
9781465462497
9780756602543
9781465431851
9781465473998
9780756645397
9781465426161
9781465438478
9781465431875
9781465459848
9780756658298

PUB

6/14/16
8/18/14
6/6/17
6/2/15
4/18/11
6/25/07
6/14/16
3/30/09
6/6/17
6/6/17
4/11/05
6/6/17
1/17/11
1/16/12
1/5/21
1/5/21
6/6/17
3/1/04
3/10/15
6/12/18
2/16/09
8/18/14
9/1/15
3/10/15
4/4/17
12/21/09
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